



Attachment A

13430 Northwest Freeway, Suite 1000
Houston, TX 77040
Phone 866.609.PATH

Number Q-03686
Date Feb 28, 2022

Client**Ship To**

Roselle School District 12
100 E Walnut St
Roselle, Illinois 60172
United States

Roselle School District 12
100 E Walnut St
Roselle, Illinois 60172
United States

Phone +1 630-529-2091
Email mhenderson@sd12.org

Phone +1 630-529-2091
FAX

DYOPATH Contact**Phone Number****Fax****Email**

Katie Buckley

katie.buckley@dyopath.com



Pricing Summary

Type	Recurring	Non-Recurring
Professional Service	\$0.00	\$6,750.00
Non Services	\$0.00	\$46,934.79
Totals	\$0.00	\$53,684.79

Notes: DYOPATH will procure, stage, configure, install and test proposed equipment.

- Quote assumes DYOPATH will copy existing switching configurations for this refresh.
- Client to provide all infrastructure/environmental requirements including but not limited to (cabling/patch panel/cabinet/cable management/PDU/DMARC extension) to support quoted equipment.
- No patch cabling quoted. Quote assumes reuse of existing patch cabling.
- No cable tracing/labeling labor quoted.
- Quote assumes reuse of all current production infrastructure cabling connectivity within and between closets.
- No Meraki Now support quoted - pricing available upon request.
- 5yr licensing included.
- Quote assumes client to provide lifts/ladders to access high ceiling areas.
- Quote does not include disposal of existing production hardware.
- Quote assumes all services to be performed during normal business hours (M-F, 8am-5pm, CT).

CLIENT SIGNATURE

DYOPATH SIGNATURE

Client Signature

Signature

Title

Superintendent

Title

COO & President

Client Name

Mary Henderson

Name

Patrick Clary

Date Signed

Date Signed

* This Attachment A is governed by the DYOPATH Managed Services Agreement ("MSA"), effective on the date this Attachment A is signed. The provisions set forth under the MSA are incorporated into and made part of this Attachment A as if the terms and conditions were fully set forth herein. Client unequivocally accepts the MSA and all related Attachments, Amendments, and/or Addendums (the "Agreement") and their respective terms. Any additions or changes to this Agreement must be set forth in a modification and agreed to by DYOPATH and Client.

* The DYOPATH MSA is available at <https://dyopath.com/resources/legal/MSA> and will be sent to Client upon request.



Erate Build of Materials

Client: Roselle School District 12

470 Application Number: 220017386

SPIN Number: 143052483

Manufacturer Part #	Description	Unit Price	Quantity	Customer Total	Erate Eligible	Non Erate Eligible
Hardware/Software						
MS250-48-HW	Meraki MS250-48 L3 Stck Cld-Mngd 48x Gige Switch	\$5,896.49	3	\$17,689.47	\$17,689.47	\$0.00
MS250-24P-HW	Meraki MS250-24P L3 Stck Cld-Mngd 24x Gige 370W PoE Switch	\$4,571.83	1	\$4,571.83	\$4,571.83	\$0.00
MA-CBL-40G-1M	Meraki 40GbE QSFP Cable, 1 Meter	\$138.38	3	\$415.14	\$415.14	\$0.00
MA-CBL-40G-3M	Meraki 40GbE QSFP Cable, 3 Meter	\$207.58	1	\$207.58	\$207.58	\$0.00
MA-SFP-1GB-SX	Meraki 1000Base SX Multi-Mode	\$314.65	2	\$629.30	\$629.30	\$0.00
MA-SFP-1GB-TX	Meraki 1 GbE SFP Copper Module	\$273.30	2	\$546.60	\$546.60	\$0.00
MA-SFP-10GB-LR	Meraki 10G Base LR Single-Mode	\$2,514.03	5	\$12,570.15	\$12,570.15	\$0.00
MS225-48FP-HW	Meraki MS225-48FP L2 Stck Cld-Mngd 48x Gige 740W PoE Switch	\$5,474.87	1	\$5,474.87	\$5,474.87	\$0.00
MA-SFP-1GB-SX	Meraki 1000Base SX Multi-Mode	\$314.65	2	\$629.30	\$629.30	\$0.00
LIC-MS250-48-5YR	Meraki MS250-48 Enterprise License and Support, 5YR	\$892.26	3	\$2,676.78	\$2,676.78	\$0.00
LIC-MS250-24P-5YR	Meraki MS250-24P Enterprise License and Support, 5YR	\$694.34	1	\$694.34	\$694.34	\$0.00
LIC-MS225-48FP-5YR	Meraki MS225-48FP Enterprise License and Support, 5YR	\$829.43	1	\$829.43	\$829.43	\$0.00
Professional Services						
	Planning & Design	\$225.00	5	\$1,125.00	\$1,125.00	\$0.00
	Staging & Configuration	\$225.00	10	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$0.00
	Installation & Testing	\$225.00	10	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$0.00
	Project Management	\$225.00	5	\$1,125.00	\$1,125.00	\$0.00
Grand Total				\$53,684.79	\$53,684.79	\$0.00